
P R I C E  L I S T
S H E E T  G L A S S  - F U S I B L E

CLEAR WHITE WARM OPAQUE
TONES OF RED, ORANGE,
YELLOW, CHESTNUT, &

CHAMPAGNE

96 COE - OCEANSIDE

IRIDESCENT AVENTURINE PEARL OPALS

coppermoonstudio.com

$15.50
12X12

$50.00
24X24

$20.50
12X12

$75.00
24X24

$32.50
12X12

$120.00
24X24

COOL OPAQUE
TONES OF GREEN, BLUE,
GRAY, BLACK, & BROWN

$27.50
12X12

$105.00
24X24

WARM TRANSPARENTCOOL TRANSPARENT
TONES OF RED, ORANGE, &

YELLOW
TONES OF GREEN, BLUE,

GRAY, & AMBER

$24.50
12X12

$90.00
24X24

$32.50
12X12

$120.00
24X24

$27.50
12X12

$100.00
24X24

$32.50
12X12

$120.00
24X24

CLEAR COLORS

$32.50
12X12

$120.00
24X24

GREEN, BLUE & BLACK VARIETY OF COLORS

$30.50
12X12

$115.00
24X24

WISPY / STREAKY

$27.50
12X12

$100.00
24X24

$32.50
12X12

$120.00
24X24

COOL WARM

VARIETY OF COLORS
FUSERS RESERVE/SWIRL

$27.50
12X12

$100.00
24X24

$32.50
12X12

$120.00
24X24

CLASSIC PREMIUM

VARIETY OF COLORS
WATERGLASS

VARIETY OF COLORS

$24.50
COOL - 12X12

$32.50
WARM - 12X12

419-867-0683
INFO@COPPERMOONSTUDIO.COM

(PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE, STOCK VARIES)



P R I C E  L I S T
 - F U S I B L E -

FRIT STRINGERS BUBBLE DOTS

96 COE

coppermoonstudio.com

$2.75
1 OZ

$20.00
8.5 OZ

$0.35
INDIVIDUAL

$30.00
TUBE(APPROX 100)

$15.00

GLASS SCORER

$25.00

RUNNING PLIERS
“BREAKER”

MILLIFIORI
ASSORTED DESIGNS

& BRANDS

$1.00
INDIVIDUAL

$0.35
INDIVIDUAL

419-867-0683
INFO@COPPERMOONSTUDIO.COM

VARIETY OF COLORS VARIETY OF COLORSVARIETY OF COLORS

KILN RENTAL
INCLUDES KILN PAPER   -----  TACK OR FULL FUSE AVAILABLE, PROGRAMS AT OUR DISCRETION

21X21 KILN

$ 50.00

24X36 KILN
OVAL

$75.00
SQUARE

SINGLE PIECE

$15.00
UP TO 8"

$25.00
8" - 16"

MOLD RENTAL

$3

STAINLESS STEEL &
CERAMIC

ACCESSORIES
HIGH TEMP WIRE
GLASSTAC GLUE
KILN FIBER PAPER

DRILLED HOLES

$5

DIAMOND DRILL BIT,
VARIOUS SIZES

CONTACT US FOR
PRICING &

AVAILABILITY

(PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE, STOCK VARIES)


